	◄ September
	October 2018
	November ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1 

	2 

	3 
First night of actual class
PreK- 6th -5:30pm-6:45pm
7th & 8th- 

7 to 8pm

High School-

7-8pm

Confirmation 2018 Practice- 7pm
	4 

	5 

	6 


	7 
Confirmation 2018 @ 8:30am mass
	8 

	9 

	10 
RE classes
	11 

	12 

	13 


	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 
Confirmation 2019 begins- Parent Meeting

7pm
	18 

	19 

	20 


	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 
RE classes
	25 

	26 

	27 


	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 
No RE Classes-

Please attend mass for the Holy Day
	


More Calendars from WinCalendar: Word Calendar, Excel Calendar, Online Calendar

	◄ October
	November 2018
	December ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	1 

	2 

	3 


	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 
RE classes
	8 

	9 

	10 


	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 
RE classes

& Confirmation 7-8:30pm

Parent Meeting
	15 

	16 

	17 


	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 
NO

RE CLASSES!


	22 
Happy

Thanksgiving!
	23 

	24 


	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 
RE classes & Confirmation
	29 

	30 

	


	◄ November
	December 2018
	January ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1 


	2 
Advent begins
	3 

	4 

	5 
RE classes

St. Nicholas celebration
	6 
St. Nicholas feast day
	7 

	8 


	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 
RE classes-

Our Lady of Guadalupe feast day

Confirmation

7-8:30pm
	13 

	14 

	15 


	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 
Last night of RE classes for the fall semester!

Merry Christmas!
	20 

	21 

	22 


	23 

	24 

	25 
Merry

Christmas!

“For unto us a child is born..”
	26 
No RE!
	27 

	28 

	29 


	30 

	31 

	


